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cel: +57 313 744 3618 

tel: +57 602 653 6900 

 

 

 

 

Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

Fechas 

Desde  Hasta 

12-ago-22  31-may-23 

 

   

Valor   

Capital    

$1.976.234,00   

    

   

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

725069630090153 

CAPITAL    $        1.976.234,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  28/11/2021 AL 11/08/2022   $             54.123,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  12/08/2022 AL 31/05/2023   $           668.423,00  

OTROS CONCEPTOS    $                5.526,00  

TOTAL    $        2.704.306,00  

CAPITAL :      $         1.976.234,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 1.976.234,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

12-ago-2022 31-ago-2022 20 2,78  $              36.576,80 

01-sep-2022 30-sep-2022 30 2,94  $              58.051,87 

01-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 31 3,08  $              62.820,36 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $              63.684,14 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $              70.554,85 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $              73.618,01 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $              69.583,20 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $              78.723,28 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $              77.542,48 

01-may-2023 31-may-2023 31 3,78  $              77.268,28 

      

   TOTAL  $             668.423,27 
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www.gcaltda.com.co 

cel: +57 313 744 3618 

tel: +57 602 653 6900 

 

 

 

 

Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

Fechas 

Desde  Hasta 

12-ago-22  31-may-23 

 

   

Valor   

Capital    

$10.399.620,00   

    

   

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

725069630107232 

CAPITAL    $     10.399.620,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  06/11/2021 AL 11/08/2022   $           483.431,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  12/08/2022 AL 31/05/2023   $        3.517.472,00  

OTROS CONCEPTOS    $             56.615,00  

TOTAL    $     14.457.138,00  

CAPITAL :      $       10.399.620,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 10.399.620,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

12-ago-2022 31-ago-2022 20 2,78  $             192.479,63 

01-sep-2022 30-sep-2022 30 2,94  $             305.488,84 

01-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 31 3,08  $             330.582,25 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $             335.127,75 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $             371.283,77 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $             387.403,18 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $             366.170,62 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $             414.268,86 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $             408.055,09 

01-may-2023 31-may-2023 31 3,78  $             406.612,14 

      

   TOTAL  $          3.517.472,14 

Fechas 

Desde  Hasta 

12-ago-22  31-may-23 

 
   

Valor   

Capital    

$23.333.332,00   

    

   

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

725069630121708 
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www.gcaltda.com.co 

cel: +57 313 744 3618 

tel: +57 602 653 6900 

 

 

 

 

Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

CAPITAL    $     23.333.332,00  

INTERES 
REMUNERATORIOS 

 12/11/2021 AL 11/08/2022   $        1.092.330,00  

INTERESES 
MORATORIOS 

 12/08/2022 AL 31/05/2023   $        7.892.052,00  

OTROS CONCEPTOS    $           114.602,00  

TOTAL    $     32.432.316,00  

CAPITAL :      $       23.333.332,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 23.333.332,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

12-ago-2022 31-ago-2022 20 2,78  $             431.861,09 

01-sep-2022 30-sep-2022 30 2,94  $             685.416,63 

01-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 31 3,08  $             741.718,01 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $             751.916,62 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $             833.038,84 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $             869.205,51 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $             821.566,62 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $             929.483,28 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $             915.541,61 

01-may-2023 31-may-2023 31 3,78  $             912.304,11 

      

   TOTAL  $          7.892.052,33 
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